LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > LED power supplies constant voltage
Led Power Supplies 24Vdc
G5031100B
LED Power Supply CV SLT100-24VFG-UN 24V 100W
May 11th, 2024, 07:34
DESCRIPTION
16.5mm Ultra flat LED power supply for independent use with 24Vdc constant voltage output. Power range 0-100W at
240V and 0-80W at 120V. On <0.5sec. Consumption without load <0.5W. Protection against open circuit, short circuit,
over load and over temperature. Automatic reset in case of failure. ECO design according to ERP directives. Efficiency
92.3. 5-year warranty.
PRICE
Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT
1 40,72€
5 37,01€
10 33,65€
50 31,45€
Continued on next page >>
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 1
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > LED power supplies constant voltage
Led Power Supplies 24Vdc
G5031100B
LED Power Supply CV SLT100-24VFG-UN 24V 100W
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SYMBOLS CERTIFICADOS
Weight: 216 Grams Packging: Box 1 Unit
NOTES
Meets ECO Design ERP. Ultra-flat 16.5mm. 24Vdc constant voltage output. Efficiency 92.3%
OTHER FEATURES
Length (mm): 298 Width (mm): 29,8
High (mm): 16 Colour: White
Voltage In (Vac): 120~240 Voltage Out (Vdc): 24
Intensidad Out (A): 0~4.2 Frecuency (Hz): 50~60
Power (W): 0~100 Room Temperature (°C): -20~+45
Critical Temperature (°C): 90 Ingress Protection: IP20
Dimmable: NO Power factor: 0.95
DOCUMENTS
Data Sheet
LED Power Supply CV SLT100-24VFG-UN 24V 100W
C UR U.S. (USA-Canada)
CE
MEEI (Hungary)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 2